AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC

AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC
ISIN: US0091581068  WKN: 009158106

Prehled

07.08.2024 17:32:16 51

Cena
258,60 EUR

300.00
Zména (2] 1,06% (2,70)

280.00
Zakladni udaje ||

ISIN US0091581068 J “ ll.
260.00
Symbol APD A '1
|

: f
Burza Vienna Stock Exchange | lh J
Ména EUR 24000 | r len | " w

Sektor Chemical / H’ %I li
Pharmaceutical / Health 220.00 ,\J |n L ﬁ'l
papiru i

Typ cenného Akcie

Trzni 56.459 EUR 200.00 | N

kapitalizace

(mil.) 180.00

Benchmark S&P 500

Trzni data 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -

Oteviraci cena 256,30 Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
EUR Zdroj: FactSet
Max 258,60
FUR Aktualni ly :
ualni analyzy a prognéz
Min 256,20 yzy @ prognozy
EUR | sektory | Z trhu
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 255,90 Datum Nadpis Stahnout
den) EUR -
o ) 24.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings A
Cena vazena obchodovanym 257,30 - . i
objemem EUR  12.07.2024 2  Global Equity Ratings X
Objem (kusy) 4 21.06.2024 g Global Equity Ratings =
Obchodovany objem 25730  14.06.2024 g Global Equity Ratings o
Pocet obchodi 6  29.05.2024 2l Global Equity Ratings &
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Futures a opce VSechny burzy pro AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC
Souvisejici Futures - Burza [£] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
Souvisejici Opce ) objem (mil.) obchodii
Xetra 07.08.2024 17:35 258,80 EUR 0,00 1
. Vienna Stock Exchange 07.08.2024 17:32 258,60 EUR 0,00 6
PDF ke stazeni
Tradegate 07.08.2024 22:26 254,10 EUR 0,04 12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0091581068-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0091581068
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0091581068&ID_NOTATION=271940405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0091581068&ID_NOTATION=271940405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac58ad49b04bd9da67528823dcc75b40b6b34b4200abdcd0f00e96b3201ed6d9&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ca62e59d8d958541&time=1723155610&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0cdead4664e05aa15c1bf1714f7ff6e7737453848e467018c57e61d0e74b60c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa7aaa46d7f01a300&time=1723155610&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa7ee6999441af828e8869bae859dd44408e791d7b5f830a5b3a758025dcc18f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d530c7c4d14767417&time=1723155610&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93e4b9fc5edff554055dd7e47e566bf54b62b4d9c6427e34aec93c2185031b73&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=275b8d6cb1f42379a&time=1723155610&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=905c1711b0d154b71b8bd761db4da46dc2d508681f7011d10b5bdbb982ef8d66&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=efda81b87bc5bf473&time=1723155610&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=271940405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318953834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479074
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Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

07.08.2024
07.08.2024
07.08.2024
31.07.2024
07.08.2024
07.08.2024
25.01.2024

07.08.2024

07.08.2024
07.08.2024

20:55
22:00
08:06
15:30
08:01
08:02
20:21

17:44

19:31
08:08

254,40 EUR
277,44 USD
256,40 EUR
265,90 USD
256,30 EUR
256,20 EUR
242,30 EUR

258,40 EUR

255,80 EUR
256,20 EUR

0,00
326,51
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

21.623

_ N W =
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33656784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2581834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477247
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210886
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210886
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323576
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19516

AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC

Detaily
07.08.2024 17:32:16 51
Cena
258,60 EUR 300.00
Zména (] 1,06% (2,70)
280.00
Zakladni udaje ||
ISIN US0091581068 J “ ll.
260.00
Symbol APD A '1
Burza Vienna Stock Exchange | | }"l f |J l-“l J
Ména EurR 240000 VT | b
Sektor Chemical / I H’ [ li
Pharmaceutical / Health 290.00 ,\J ﬁ'l
Typ cenného Akcie *
papiru ‘
Trani 56.459 EUR 20000 N
kapitalizace
(mil. 180.00
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 256,30 Minul_é vykonnost nezaru€uje vykonnost budouci.
EUR Zdroj: FactSet
Max 258,60
EUR
Min 25620  Ceny
EUR @ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 258,94 EUR (8)
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 255,90 @ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 242,35 EUR (3)
e EUR " g cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 236,52 EUR (1)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 257,30 o cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 244,09 EUR (1)
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) ; YW M:<1x| datum 271,70 EUR (01.08.2024)
Obchodovany objem 257.30 YT[? Min |'datum 198,75 EUR (07.02.2024)
Poget obchodi 6 52t3'ldenn[ m.a\x. | datum 287,80 EUR (15.09.2023)
Posledni zobchodovany podet 0 52tydenni min. | datum 198,75 EUR (07.02.2024)
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%)  +30,11% -1,30% +4,61%
Vykonn. (abs.) +59,85 -340 +11,40
Beta 0,24 0,52 0,75
Volatilita 27,57 29,38 25,35
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AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

AR 1

Kontakty
AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC.

1940 Air Products Boulevard - 18106-5500
Allentown

Telefon:+1-610-481-4911
Fax:+

E-mail:info@airproducts.com

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

Air Products & Chemicals, Inc. engages in the manufacture and distribution of atmospheric
gases. It operates through the following segments: Americas, Asia, Europe, Middle East and

India, and Corporate and Other. The Americas, Asia, Europe, and Middle East and India

segments focuses on producing and selling gases to customers, including those in refining,
chemicals, metals, electronics, manufacturing, medical, and food industries. The Corporate

and Other segment is involved in sales of cryogenic and gas processing equipment for air
separation that is sold worldwide to customers in a variety of industries, including chemical
and petrochemical manufacturing, oil and gas recovery and processing, and steel and
primary metals processing. The company was founded by Leonard Parker Pool on
September 30, 1940 and is headquartered in Allentown, PA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Charles Cogut

Edward
Monser

Hing Yuen Ho
Jessica
Graziano

Lisa Davis
Matthew Paull
Tonit Calaway
Wayne Smith
Seifi Ghasemi
Samir J.
Serhan

Brian Galovich
Francesco
Maione

Ivo Bols
Melissa
Schaeffer
Sean D. Major

Victoria Brifo

Wilbur W. Mok

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@airproducts.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0091581068-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0091581068
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